
Eagle Spring Lake Management District (ESLMD) 
Commissioner Listing 2025-2026 

 
David Voves 

  Commissioner - Chairperson 
Chair@eaglespringlake.us 

(262) 989-0442  
   

Thomas Day  Pam Meyer 
Commissioner - Secretary  Commissioner - Treasurer 
Tday@eaglespringlake.us  Treasurer1@eaglespringlake.us 

(262) 594-3231  (262) 470-6511 
   

Sam Awve  David Byrnes 
Commissioner  Commissioner 

Sawve@eaglespringlake.us  Dbyrnes@eaglespringlake.us 
(262) 305-1409  (262) 378-0307 

   
Ryan Hajewski  Open County Position 

Town of Eagle Representative  Waukesha County Representative 
rhajewski@townofeaglewi.gov   

(262) 955-3260   
   

Gina Krause 
Administrative Assistant/Bookkeeper 
(262) 594-3583 or (262) 470-2418 

Admin@eaglespringlake.us 
   

Town of Eagle Clerk  Enforcement of Town Ordinances 
Mercia Christian  Waukesha County Sheriff 
(262) 594-5800  (262) 548-7117 

Clerk@townofeaglewi.gov   
   

Lake Patrol – 24 hour Dispatch Non Emergency 
May 1 – October 1 

Lulu Lake/Eagle Spring Lake Patrol – (262) 581-7016 
Lulu Lake Walworth County Sheriff Dispatch – (262)  741-4400 

 
In an Emergency Call - 911 

 


